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F1E+E28 SREHS M

x5 B = BA % |2 i [B15%)
50 84 0 0 0.0
49 83 0 0 0.0
48 81 0 0 0.0
47 80 0 0 0.0
46 78 1 1 0.0
45 77 1 2 0.1
44 76 4 6 0.2
43 74 1 7 0.2
42 73 7 14 0.4
41 72 19 33 0.9
40 70 25 58 1.6
39 69 49 107 3.0
38 68 50 157 44
37 66 82 239 6.7
36 65 92 331 9.3
35 63 90 421 11.8
34 62 114 535 15.0
33 61 120 655 18.3
32 59 134 789 22.1
31 58 132 921 25.8
30 57 136 1057 29.6
29 55 163 1220 34.1
28 54 142 1362 38.1
27 53 134 1496 41.8
26 51 172 1668 46.7
25 50 174 1842 51.5
24 48 174 2016 56.4
23 47 176 2192 61.3
22 46 183 2375 66.4
21 44 169 2544 71.2
20 43 161 2705 75.7
19 42 131 2836 79.3
18 40 151 2987 83.6
17 39 137 3124 87.4
16 38 101 3225 90.2
15 36 98 3323 93.0
14 35 60 3383 94.6
13 34 58 3441 96.3
12 32 58 3499 97.9
11 31 31 3530 98.7
10 29 19 3549 99.3
9 28 10 3559 99.6
8 27 11 3570 99.9
7 25 3 3573 99.9
6 24 1 3574 100.0
5 23 0 3574 100.0
4 21 0 3574 100.0
3 20 1 3575 100.0
p) 19 0 3575 100.0
1 17 0 3575 100.0
0 16 0 3575 100.0

A # 3575

| 25.119

EERE 7.341




E1H+E28+E3 8 SRERSH

8.162

x5 R = B A # & (%)
60 388 0 0 0.0
59 87 0 0 0.0
58 85 0 0 0.0
57 84 0 0 0.0
56 83 0 0 0.0
55 82 0 0 0.0
54 80 0 0 0.0
53 79 0 0 0.0
52 78 1 1 0.0
51 77 2 3 0.1
50 76 2 5 0.1
49 74 3 8 0.2
48 73 7 0.4
47 72 14 0.9
46 71 21 15
45 69 29 24
44 68 43 3.6
43 67 67 5.6
42 66 63 7.5
41 65 69 9.6
40 63 76 11.8
39 62 79 14.2
38 61 121 17.8
37 60 117 21.3
36 58 108 24.5
35 57 127 28.3
34 56 112 31.6
33 55 121 35.2
32 53 115 38.6
31 52 139 42.8
30 51 140 46.9
29 50 129 50.8
28 49 164 55.6
27 47 181 61.0
26 46 144 65.3
25 45 129 69.2
24 44 137 73.2
23 42 117 76.7
22 41 140 80.9
21 40 96 83.7
20 39 130 87.6
19 38 89 90.3
18 36 72 92.4
17 35 62 94.3
16 34 63 96.1
15 33 41 97.4
14 31 27 98.2
13 30 25 98.9
12 29 14 99.3
11 28 7 99.5
10 27 11 99.9
9 25 2 99.9
8 24 3 100.0
7 23 0 100.0
6 22 0 100.0
5 20 0 100.0
4 19 0 100.0
3 18 0 100.0
2 17 0 100.0
1 16 0 100.0
0 14 0 100.0
# 3359
EHR 29.149




1R+ HF2H+EIR+F4H BRERST

F 2 |k = B A | R & |EE%)
70 89 0 0 0.0
69 88 0 0 0.0
68 86 0 0 0.0
67 85 0 0 0.0
66 84 0 0 0.0
65 83 0 0 0.0
64 82 0 0 0.0
63 81 0 0 0.0
62 80 0 0 0.0
61 79 0 0 0.0
60 78 1 1 0.0
59 77 0 1 0.0
58 76 1 2 0.1
57 74 2 4 0.1
56 73 4 8 0.3
55 72 5 13 0.4
54 71 14 27 0.9
53 70 9 36 1.2
52 69 34 70 2.4
51 68 43 113 3.9
50 67 44 157 5.4
49 66 61 218 7.4
48 65 47 265 9.0
47 64 63 328 1.2
46 62 75 403 13.7
45 61 74 477 16.3
44 60 90 567 19.3
43 59 87 654 223
42 58 94 748 255
41 57 96 844 28.8
40 56 93 937 31.9
39 55 84 1021 34.8
38 54 102 1123 38.3
37 53 102 1225 41.8
36 51 116 1341 45.7
35 50 114 1455 49.6
34 49 125 1580 53.9
33 48 121 1701 58.0
32 47 113 1814 61.8
31 46 118 1932 65.8
30 45 109 2041 69.6
29 44 91 2132 72.7
28 43 95 2227 75.9
27 42 91 2318 79.0
26 41 98 2416 82.3
25 39 88 2504 85.3
24 38 84 2588 88.2
23 37 65 2653 90.4
22 36 60 2713 925
21 35 40 2753 93.8
20 34 48 2801 95.5
19 33 38 2839 96.8
18 32 28 2867 97.7
17 31 23 2890 98.5
16 30 10 2900 98.8
15 29 10 2910 99.2
14 27 10 2920 995
13 26 6 2926 99.7
12 25 6 2932 99.9
11 24 2 2934 100.0
10 23 0 2934 100.0

9 22 0 2934 100.0
8 21 0 2934 100.0
7 20 0 2934 100.0
6 19 0 2934 100.0
5 18 0 2934 100.0
4 16 0 2934 100.0
3 15 0 2934 100.0
2 14 0 2934 100.0
1 13 0 2934 100.0
0 12 0 2934 100.0
A 2934

= 34.652
BERE 9.143



E1E+E28+FE4 FREBSH

x5 B = B A% |2 5 |ZE8%)
60 85 0 0 0.0
59 84 0 0 0.0
58 83 0 0 0.0
57 81 0 0 0.0
56 80 0 0 0.0
55 79 0 0 0.0
54 78 0 0 0.0
53 77 1 1 0.0
52 75 0 1 0.0
51 74 4 5 0.2
50 73 4 9 0.3
49 72 7 16 0.5
48 71 13 29 1.0
47 69 23 52 1.8
46 68 40 92 3.1
45 67 40 132 45
44 66 71 203 6.9
43 65 68 271 9.2
42 63 57 328 11.2
41 62 89 417 14.2
40 61 92 509 17.3
39 60 94 603 20.5
38 59 96 699 23.8
37 57 105 804 27.3
36 56 103 907 30.8
35 55 103 1010 34.3
34 54 115 1125 38.3
33 53 115 1240 42.2
32 51 126 1366 46.4
31 50 125 1491 50.7
30 49 126 1617 55.0
29 48 145 1762 59.9
28 47 134 1896 64.5
27 45 102 1998 67.9
26 44 113 2111 71.8
25 43 114 2225 75.7
24 42 95 2320 78.9
23 41 103 2423 82.4
22 39 92 2515 85.5
21 38 76 2591 88.1
20 37 80 2671 90.8
19 36 63 2734 93.0
18 35 37 2771 94.2
17 33 51 2822 96.0
16 32 34 2856 97.1
15 31 25 2881 98.0
14 30 25 2906 98.8
13 29 11 2917 99.2
12 27 13 2930 99.6
11 26 6 2936 99.8
10 25 4 2940 100.0
9 24 1 2941 100.0
8 23 0 2941 100.0
7 21 0 2941 100.0
6 20 0 2941 100.0
5 19 0 2941 100.0
4 18 0 2941 100.0
3 17 0 2941 100.0
2 15 0 2941 100.0
1 14 0 2941 100.0
0 13 0 2941 100.0

A 2941

T 30.806

ZERE 8.319




